Product: BE43906
LIGHTNING CONTROL DMX512 PVC
Product Description
LIGHTNING CONTROL 2 PAIR 22AWG/0.34mm² DMX512 PVC
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: DMX 512 lighting control applications
Physical Characteristics (Overall)

Inductance
Nominal Inductance
0.68 µH/m
Temperature Range
Storage Temp Range: -25°C To +70°C
Other Temp Range: -5 to +70 °C
Mechanical Characteristics
Bulk Cable Weight: 61 kg/km
Standards
CPR Euroclass: Fca
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor
Related Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Put-Up Type Length EAN
BE43906.00250 Black Reel 250 m 8719605026606
BE43906.00500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605026613
BE43906.001000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605026590
BE43906.01250 Blue Reel 250 m 8719605026637
BE43906.01500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605026644
BE43906.011000 Blue Reel 1,000 m 8719605026620
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.173 Revision Date: 04-08-2022
© 2022 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.